
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 anna.radicchi@labelium.co
m

Anna Radicchi yes lrX0x9wdHHjGHo.

2 anna.bertocchi@bonusx.it Anna Bertocchi yes lrX0x9T1N1sAoN.

3 rosamilia.a@gmail.com Anna Pia Rosamilia yes lrX0x9PprQPaOr.

4 annalisa.leuce@omnicomp
rgroup.com

Annalisa Leuce yes lrX0x9cJ6VrFD5.

5 annalisa.gennaro@sparkfa
brik.com

annalisa gennaro yes lrX0x9pc7VjPJW.

6 antonello.mantuano@gmail
.com

Antonio Mantuano yes lrX0x9iHkLHN7j.

7 a.ulloa@grifomultimedia.it Antonio Ulloa Severino yes lrX0x9O0ktYz8c.

8 antonio.maruccio@comme
diasrl.it

Antonio Maruccio yes lrX0x9JjVi9ZWA.

9 antonio.castelli@techedge
group.com

Antonio Castelli yes lrX0x9hv5JXrJV.

10 antonio.raffa@realizenetwo
rks.com

Antonio Raffa yes lrX0x9oSKMo64E.

11 a.leone@integrasolutions.it Antonio Leone yes lrX0x9vSqKADcL.

12 antonio.boccanfuso@2muc
h.tv

Antonio Boccanfuso yes lrX0x9Rz1YiKgL.

13 antonio.iovine@cariplofact
ory.it

Antonio Iovine yes lrX0x92MJ58xDD.
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15 arianna.casella@blackrock.
com

Arianna Casella yes lrX0x9RMqEalBm.

16 giuffre.arianna@gmail.com Arianna Giuffre yes lrX0x9ZZqui9gg.

17 auroraincardona@creation
dose.com

Aurora Incardona yes lrX0x9j0rfZWz9.

18 nessiaol@gmail.com Barbara De Luca yes lrX0x9Q6gf6zP3.

19 barbara.bottarelli@gmail.co
m

barbara bottarelli yes lrX0x9VgvUYrjE.

20 barbara.fusi@filoblu.com barbara fusi yes lrX0x9FhEsaX9X.

21 Brignoneba@gmail.com Battista Salvatore Brignone yes lrX0x9K0kd7IZr.

22 beatrice.vandelli@guam.it BEATRICE VANDELLI yes lrX0x9xD64DyYS.

23 beatrice.beolchi@beiersdor
f.com

Beatrice Beolchi yes lrX0x98XV7ZU5v.

24 Beatrice.galluzzo@omnico
mprgroup.com

beatrice galluzzo yes lrX0x9nU9lZDIC.

25 benedetta.manocchio@gm
ail.com

BENEDETTA MANOCCHIO yes lrX0x91b0PKkkq.

26 benedetta.bincoletto@gmai
l.com

Benedetta Bincoletto yes lrX0x9yDWakLiP.

27 Bettina.Bonetti@esprinet.c
om

Bettina Bonetti yes lrX0x9sMPGMTRQ.

28 diego.nebuloni@awin.com Diego Nebuloni yes lrX0x9ufbqoFow.

29 dicchan@yahoo.it Diego Rizzardo yes lrX0x9C0WXD4VW.

30 divna.djordjevic@cerved.co
m

Divna Djordjevic yes lrX0x9XCJitj88.
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32 dora.bugatti@sfeera.it Dora Bugatti yes lrX0x9QalTPsgP.

33 dorianaroio@gmail.com Doriana Roio yes lrX0x967sSXY4y.

34 ducciotravaglini@gmail.co
m

Duccio Travaglini yes lrX0x95CAqVso8.

35 elena.azzimonti@eniplenitu
de.com

Elena Azzimonti yes lrX0x9yyyCRKUp.

36 gavi.ele@gmail.com Elena Gaviglio yes lrX0x9N4twS89I.

37 elena.formaggia@omnicom
prgroup.com

Elena Formaggia yes lrX0x9FuIsnHMu.

38 elena.cirla@omnicomprgro
up.com

Elena Cirla yes lrX0x9T0BvA5qS.

39 elisabetta@studiomoby.co
m

Elisabetta Battestini yes lrX0x9uORCSMBQ.

40 elisabetta@museofratellico
zzi.com

Elisabetta Cozzi yes lrX0x9FYZ0g4vT.

41 elisabetta.molli@roundabo
ut.pro

Elisabetta Molli yes lrX0x9SzUASTtL.

42 francesco.fnciulli@4gadvis
ory.com

Francesco Fanciulli yes lrX0x9Z51y5lJc.

43 filippifrancesco50@gmail.c
om

Francesco Filippi yes lrX0x9ROFS3McT.

44 francesco.landi@OneDayg
roup.it

francesco carosi landi yes lrX0x9iwZczetV.

45 guccione47@gmail.com Francesco Guccione yes lrX0x9CatC8lOm.

46 gianluca.m@amgsrl.com Gianluca mancin yes lrX0x9H2vGJTfx.

47 claudia@faire.ai Gianluigi Davassi yes lrX0x9noYxw1WM.
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48 gianmarco.moresi@bonusx
.it

Gianmarco Moresi yes lrX0x9gjMU00et.

49 ginevra.tieghi@digitouch.it Ginevra Tieghi yes lrX0x9ocJIbbMS.

50 giorgia.moroni@talentgard
en.com

Giorgia Moroni yes lrX0x94wdLjfVY.

51 giovanni.paolicelli@gympa
ss.com

Giovanni Paolicelli yes lrX0x9BhEebEyL.

52 amministrazione@bonusx.i
t

Giovanni Pizza yes lrX0x9CcHMIMo9.

53 giovanni.papini@beiersdorf
.com

Giovanni Papini yes lrX0x9zetcxd0X.

54 giovanni.gentile@swagyour
life.com

Giovanni Gentile yes lrX0x9ows7ejun.

55 Giovanni.Lorenzetto@recki
tt.com

giovanni lorenzetto yes lrX0x9NYv7yTDD.

56 collab@urbantheory.it Michele Patti yes lrX0x9C5d4r85T.

57 comunicazione@hnh.it Marcella Bellio yes lrX0x9nqLK8p9X.

58 contact@cinematouraco.co
m

Yasaman Sharifzadeh yes lrX0x9qlkzSVsu.

59 contatti@gastaldimarco.co
m

Marco Gastaldi yes lrX0x9aZwDRvCG.

60 corporate.communication@
mashfrog.com

Luca Sicari yes lrX0x9130o5aso.

61 costantinogiuseppe.it@gm
ail.com

Giuseppe Costantino yes lrX0x9w0tLIgFR.

62 giulia@openinfluence.com Giulia Geraci yes lrX0x9RB9Y0RWD.
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com

64 info@besideagency.com Giulia Candian yes lrX0x9mMPPY9xr.

65 info@clorogaming.it Giulio Cavagnis yes lrX0x9d3tsFdNL.

66 info@fdcagenziadicomunic
azione.com

Michele Corrente yes lrX0x9jYERn628.

67 Info@ideahands.it Paolo Gonzato yes lrX0x9Mi5BVkDI.

68 laurafinocchiaro25@gmail.
com

Laura Finocchiaro yes lrX0x9kMXlQRJq.

69 laura.forcella2.external@en
el.com

Laura Forcella yes lrX0x9uJwQHdBk.

70 laura@fotonika.it LAURA FIORILLO yes lrX0x9qC569k2I.

71 laura.galeone@it.nestle.co
m

Laura Galeone yes lrX0x9snOljnwE.

72 lisa.lorenzon@hotmail.com Lisa Lorenzon yes lrX0x9RJcofDo2.

73 Liusa.sciuto@live.it Luisa Sciuto yes lrX0x90hLFWum9.

74 lizcbr@gmail.com Lisa Trunfio yes lrX0x92DH60ArZ.

75 lorenza.carra@gmail.com Lorenza Carra yes lrX0x95JsClIWG.

76 Lorenza.Marotti@raipubblic
ita.it

Lorenza Marotti yes lrX0x9p8z9tpbo.

77 lorenzo.demaio@pss.desig
n

Lorenzo De Maio yes lrX0x9yI4x7j2A.

78 lorenzo.zuliani@gmail.com Lorenzo Zuliani yes lrX0x9VK0qlOGq.

79 loryf99@gmail.com Lorenzo Ferrari yes lrX0x967bcVpJK.

80 loryf99@icloud.com Lorenzo Ferrari yes lrX0x9ngjfZ5ZH.

81 luana.filini@gmail.com Luana Filini yes lrX0x9ggPjzMRw. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : XVuHFiLYfgx1MxEjfRQo0P3TD-0GsnKRx1uR4znEIRM. Date&time : 2022-11-16
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82 luca.alessandro@bcode.cl
oud

Luca Alessandro yes lrX0x93kIku9Sw.

83 luca.andaloro@statista.co
m

Luca Andaloro yes lrX0x9HmIMiBlJ.

84 ludovica@blaze-
milano.com

Ludovica Biocca yes lrX0x9YzlUnQm3.

85 ludovico.milani@zoocom.it ludovico milani yes lrX0x9l0Y0V6tb.

86 luigiandrea.scaramuzzi@m
ashfrog.com

Luigiandrea Scaramuzzi yes lrX0x96RhVc0Ps.

87 luigi.beretta@ecostampa.it Luigi Beretta yes lrX0x9G9kW8aFB.

88 luigi.gemelli@gmail.com Luigi Gemelli yes lrX0x98MvxZmU4.

89 martabrogioni@gmail.com marta brogioni yes lrX0x9Z4a2LvQj.

90 marta.casiraghi@gmail.co
m

Marta Casiraghi yes lrX0x9prMr5lxW.

91 marta.dessalvi@gmail.com Marta Clelia Dessalvi yes lrX0x9YCzMAvmv.

92 marta.evangelista1997@g
mail.com

marta evangelista yes lrX0x9Uw5Sqvow.

93 martina.castagnoli@gmail.
com

Martina Castagnoli yes lrX0x9c34xvquW.

94 martina.digiacomi@it.swatc
hgroup.com

Martina Di Giacomi yes lrX0x9oYnweXXp.

95 martina.domenicali@gmail.
com

Martina Domenicali yes lrX0x9eZNmNLXO.

96 martina.ghiglia10@gmail.c
om

Martina Ghiglia yes lrX0x9IA06OWSE.

97 marzia.cataldo@bonusx.it Marzia Cataldo yes lrX0x9H03S5TRa.
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98 marziapaganini96@gmail.c
om

Marzia Paganini yes lrX0x9Km1DWgZF.

99 massimiliano.coletto@snce
group.ch

Massimiliano Coletto yes lrX0x9i9n7BjJT.

100 matteo.caradonna@gmail.c
om

Matteo Maria Caradonna yes lrX0x9M9GppL7C.
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